
VICTORIAN DRESSAGE CLUB INCORPORATED 
(ABN – 23 588 322 121) 

 

INTER CLUB TEAMS 
CHALLENGE TROPHY 

 

SUNDAY 06
nd

  August 2017 
 

THE WINNING CLUB WILL BE PRESENTED 
with the 

GEOFF WHITAKER 
INTER CLUB TEAMS CHALLENGE TROPHY 

 

WERRIBEE PARK NATIONAL EQUESTRIAN CENTRE 
170 K   Road, Werribee 

 

OFFICIAL DRAW 
(As at 02/08/2017) 

 

SCRATCHINGS –  Prior to day of Competition 0408 907 197  
    Day of Competition  0408 907 197 

    E-mail  jojo2301@bigpond.com 
     

REFUND OF ENTRY FEES: See Dressage Handbook for details. 
 

RESERVE LIST – Competitors on the reserve list will be contacted immediately a 

scratching is received and advised of their starting time/s. As scratchings are often received at 
the last minute, it may not be possible to notify of your time/s until the night before the event. 
However, it is expected that most or all competitors on the reserve list will get a start at the event. 
 

GEAR CHECK 
 

The Gear Check for all Competition Arenas will be located at the Northern End of Indoor 
Arena No 1.  Make sure your WHIP is the right length. They will be checked. 
 

NOTE: The draw will not be altered unless the error is our fault. Nor will times be 
altered once draw circulated. Please do not be offended when your request is 
refused. 

 

PRACTICE AREAS 
 

Indoor Arena No 2 & Sand Arena No 5 
Showjumping Arenas – Open to all horses, if not being used for other activities 
Grass Areas - As available 

 



THEME 
The theme for the day will be ROYAL ASCOT. The judging of the Best Club 
Booth will be based on this theme, so get your thinking caps on. 

 

TEAMS 
We have 9 teams participating in 2017.  As such only 2 team tests can be 
held indoors.  In 2015, due to the number of Club Teams (9) participating 
the Novice Section was judged outdoors.  If seven (7) or more Teams are 
nominated, the Section judged outdoors will alternate, i.e. 2017 Medium, 
2018 Elementary. This decision was made so that the Inter Club Teams 
Challenge is more condensed and hopefully more competitors will be able 
to stay for the presentation of Rosettes and Sashes at the end of the day.  
 

 
 
 

SPECIAL NOTICE 
 

All competitors must report to the Secretary’s Office (Indoor Arena 1) 

on the day of competition, prior to competing. Competitors who fail to 
report to the Secretary’s Office may be eliminated or disqualified from the 
competition. 

 
 
 
 
 

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 

INDOOR ARENA – No 1 
 

Code: BDDC Berwick & District Dressage Club MRDC    Macedon Ranges Dressage Club    
VDC Victorian Dressage Club  TFNC     Tatura Football and Netball Club   
WVDC Western Victoria Dressage Club  WPVDC    Whittlesea Plenty Valley Dressage Club   
WPDC Western Port Dressage Club  YVDC    Yarra  Valley Dressage Club 
JDC Juravon Dressage Club 

 
 

ELEMENTARY TEAMS (3:3)   Judges: Jan Smith and Natalie Frew 
 
Time No Horse     Rider (Club) 
 
  9.00 0010 SPH DONNA CARA (60006748)  Rachelle Wilson (3095020) (BDDC)    
  9.08 3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO(30500311) Julie Anderson (AOR) (3031993)(WVDC) 
  9.16 4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY (30501904) Megan Cue (AOR) (3208216) (WPVDC) 
  9.24 2891 ROSABAYA DDS  (30502396)  Diane Humm  (8003551) (VDC) 
  9.32 2482 TARWIN GROVE STOLLE (30046213) Georgina Frazer (3019985) (JDC) 
  9.40 3939 WESTBURY PARK BEIJING(30500899) Jan Kennan (3101044) (YVDC) 
  9.48 2117 LA CILLA (20089256)   Jane Toohey (AOR) (3096427)(WPDC) 
  9.56 3511 SPENCER (30500471)   Stephanie Gillespie (3094408)(MRDC) 
10.04 0729 JAYBEE CHERUB (41000742)  Caroline Coleby (3002454) (TFNC) 
 
10.12 BREAK 
 
10.40 4022 JJ DEJUE  (30501717)   Robyn Todd  (8003550) (VDC) 
10.48  2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN  (30046603)  Barbara Chapman (AOR) (3100217) (BDDC) 
10.56 0433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA (30502406) Sue Leslie   (3019985) (WPVDC) 
11.04 2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE  (60003761) Liddy Sheather (AOR) (3015221) (WVDC)  
11.12 1329 CHIQUITA BLACK (30044770)  Devon Rankin (3102651) (YVDC) 
11.20 2565 DOLCIMA  (30046185)   Clair Arnold  (3103377) (WPDC) 
11.28 0254 BELCAM CAPONELLE (60005398) Fiona Cooper (AOR) (3094629) (MRDC) 
11.36 4235 JAYBEE ALBERT (30502264)  Jason Dins (3105077) (TFNC) 
11.44  FINISH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



INDOOR ARENA – No 1 
 

Code: BDDC Berwick & District Dressage Club MRDC    Macedon Ranges Dressage Club    
VDC Victorian Dressage Club  TFNC     Tatura Football and Netball Club   
WVDC Western Victoria Dressage Club  WPVDC    Whittlesea Plenty Valley Dressage Club   
WPDC Western Port  Dressage Club  YVDC    Yarra  Valley Dressage Club 
JDC Juravon Dressage Club 

 

 
 
  

NOVICE TEAMS (2:3)  Judges: Natalie Frew and Jan Smith 
Time No Horse     Rider (Club) 
 
01.00 P455 BOOKRA MARYLYN MONROE (60005840) Heather Wilson (3024776) (WPVDC) 
01.08 P390 KAMA ROMEO  (40018219)  Tiffany Joose  (3098297) (WPDC) 
01.16 0569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM (60004063) Viv Axton (3001792) (VDC) 
01.24 1934 REYNVAN REMEMBRANCE  (60004526) Deborah Van Iersel (AOR) (3095821) (BDDC) 

01.32 0778 MURRAY (30501372)   Jamie Harding (3102640) (WVDC) 
01.40 0978 CONSPIRACY THEORY (30039274) Kellie Walsh (3102594) (YVDC) 
01.48 1280 ESCONDIDA (60008781)   Phillipa Molnar (1018547)(AOR) (MRDC) 
01.56 0944 GORSELLA MAXIMUS (30046931) Melanie Ford (3077969) (TFNC) 
02.04 3395 EVANGELINE  (30047711)  Kelli-Anne Ryan  (3105258) (JDC) 
 
02.12 BREAK 
 
02.30 4270 FLORA  (30502327)   Michael Baker (3026728) (VDC) 
02.38 1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC (60004901) Brad McCabe (AOR)(3098860)  (BDDC) 
02.46 1517 UNIVERSAL MIRACLE TOI (60010455) Hayley McGregor  (1021658) (WVDC) 
02.54 0752 MAYFIELD WHIST (60008380)  Kerry Mack  (3055353) (WPVDC) 
03.04 0908 KOCOMO BRAVO  (30500855)  Katie Gray (3097803) (YVDC) 
03.12 0727 GOOD TIME (60005172)   Keryn Conners (AOR) (3003205)(WPDC) 
03.20 0431 HORIZONTE De JEU (60007471)  Charlie Welsh (3200712) (MRDC) 
03.28 0709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION (60006794) Lucy McNutt (AOR) (4001965) (TNFC) 
03.36 1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS (60009912) Antony Bartlett (JDC)(3030741) 

 
03.44 FINISH 
 
 
 
 

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     



RING – ONE (Sand) 
KELLY ARENA 

 

PRIX ST GEORGE                 Judges: Virginia Creed and Deb Hamid 

Time No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
09.00 3946 LBA DANCE (70007478)   Jason James (3047733)  

        Owner: Jane Shaw (3106129) 

09.08 1504 INSTINCTIVE(20085479)  Stephanie Gillespie (30944008) 

09.16 2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO (30046843)  Natasha Moody  (3104221) 

09.24 1050 BONIFAAS RDH  (30502192)  Christina McElwain  (3098670)  

09.32 1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE (30043887) Kerry Mack (3055353) 

09.40 1061 FLORINZZ (3004 4676)   Nancy French (2101799) 

09.48 3855 HILL COTTEGE JAZMIRA (30501315) Charlotte Pederson (3059367) 

09.56 2659 JC HALLEE BERRY (30046421)  Jason James (3047733) 

        Owner: C Basile (3100247) 
 

10.04 BREAK  
 
GRAND PRIX                           Judges: Virginia Creed and Deb Hamid 

Time No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
 
10.25 0568 Ebony Park Abe (30041619)  Alexandra Barry (3101792)  

        Natasha Althoff-Kelley (3096017) 

10.33 BREAK 
 

INTERMEDIATE 11   Judges: Virginia Creed and Deb Hamid 
Horse No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
10.50    0737     RENDEZVOUS (20089089)                       Cheryl Fort (AOR)(3098429) 

    

11.00    BREAK 
 

ADVANCED (5:2)   Judges: Virginia Creed and Deb Hamid 
Horse No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
11.20   3621   SENSORIA K (30502276)                                    Karen Blythe (3037207) 

11.28   1308   HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY (30044074)    Meg Ferguson (AOR) (3096647) 

11.36    2682  EVERTON WELTSTAR (30046450)                Louise Just (3033228) 

 Heather Redman (3005836) 

11.44   2879  GRAND FLEMINGHO (30046843)  Natasha Moody  (3104221) 

11.52   P3156  BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN (30047237) Mandy Heather (AOR) (3069648) 

 

12.00 FINISH 
 
 
 
 
LUNCH 
  
 
 
 
 
  



RING – ONE (Sand) 
KELLY ARENA 

 

 
NOVICE (2:2)    Judges: Caroline Coleby and Clair McMorron 
Time No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
 
01.30 0709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION (60006794) Lucy McNutt (AOR) (4001965)  

01.38 0934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER  (30502225) Ashleigh Atwell (AOR)  (3099998) 

01.46 0082 RVL RADIANT (60007340)  Rianna Percy  (3101849) 

 

01.54 1450 FINAL AFFAIR (60001293)  Caitlyn Hulme (3101948) 

        Lauren Moratto (1002299) 

02.04 1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M (60008768) Nicole McOwn (2107928) 

02.12 2744 DIAMONTE NOIR (60004222)  Natasha Moody (3104421) 

02.20 3138 SACHSEN (30047194)   Carol Newby  (3034968) 

        Corinne McInerney (3099998) 

02.28 2184 ANIMADO AZIL (30045713)  Margaret Anderson (AOR) (3001725) 

02.36 3060 ALOHA KINGS RANSOM (30047067) Rhiannon Daniels (1010319) 

02.44 0424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA (60007102) Shanon McKimmie (3098850) 

        Jacinta Wise (3096653) 

02.52 BREAK 
 
03.15 P390 KAMA ROMEO  (40018219)  Tiffany Joose  (3098297)  

03.23 P2780 KARLANA DEJU VU (30045770)  Jazi French  (3106956) 

03.31 0090 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE (60006166) Samantha Bray  (3105915) 

        Sally Jones (3104225) 

03.39 0569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM (60004063) Viv Axton (3001792)   
03.47 4112 LIKE DYNAMITE (30501893)  Jenna Cashmore (AOR) (3103135) 

03.55 2678 ARNAGE WALT B (40018217)  Bonnie Chivers (AOR) (3099955) 

04.02 0752 MAYFIELD WHIST (60008380)  Kerry Mack  (3055353) 
04.10 0778 MURRAY  (30501372)   Jamie Harding (3102640) 

        Bruce Harding (3048531) 

04.18 0978 CONSPIRACY THEORY (30039274) Kellie Walsh (3102594) 

04.26 1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC (60004901) Brad McCabe (AOR)(3098860)  

 

04.34 FINISH 
   

 
 
 

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 
 
 
 
 
COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE 
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10) 
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR 
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA. 
 

 



 
 
 

RING – TWO (Sand) 
WHITAKER/McIVER ARENA 

 
 

ADVANCED (5:1)   Judges: Pam Edwardes & Lee Howells) 
Horse No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
 
09.00   1308   HEATHERTON PARK CHEMISTRY (30044074)    Meg Ferguson (AOR) (3096647) 

09.08 4086   LITTLE BRAVE (20091166)                  Zoe Vorenas (AOR) (3107226) 

09.16   3621   SENSORIA K  (30502276)                                  Karen Blythe (3037207) 

 

Reserve:  P2887  NILTON ZIZOU (30046851)                               Claire Redman  (2033721)   
 
09.24 BREAK 
 

  

MEDIUM TEAMS (4.3)    Judges: Pam Edwards and Lee Howells 
Time No Horse     Rider (Club) 
 
09.40 0784 VALERIUS WALTERMEYER (200089077) Jessica Dertell  (3202441) (VDC) 
09.48 0138 MARITZA (60008366)   Janet Seccull (3105323) (BDDC) 
09.56 1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR (50018392) Sally Stagg (AOR) (3021165) (WVDC) 
10.04   P3156   BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN (30047237)       Mandy Heather (AOR) (3069648) (WPVDC) 

10.12    2682     EVERTON WELTSTAR (30046450)              Louise Just       (3033228) (YVDC) 
10.20    1306     HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM (60009674)          Julie Campbell (3106797) (AOR) (WPDC) 
10.28    3978     ROXBURY FEYMUS (30501651)                Ailish Hill  (3098834)  (MRDC) 
10.36    P2887  NILTON ZIZOU (30046851)                               Claire Redman  (2033721)  (TFNC) 
10.44   3671      REVELWOOD DOMINION (20090947)        Ute Mueller  (3030466) (WPVDC) 
 
10.52   BREAK 
 
11.20    2084    NOBLIS JUELLES (81000460)                         Jazi French (3106956)  (VDC) 
11.28    3351    THE ALL BLACK (3004 7618)                            Hillary McGregor-Potter  (3106689) (BDDC)    
11.36    0870    WHISKEY ROAD FUJI (22000999)                 Rebecca Kent (3096551)  (WVDC) 
11.44    4086    LITTLE BRAVE (20091166)                                Zoe Vorenas (3107226) (YVDC) 
11.52    1315    CARLYLE PARK CAFÉ LATTE (30043034)       Matthew Archibald (3098429) (WPDC) 
12.00    2268    ALEXANDER PARK DANCER (30045877)        Judy Quinn (3009696)(AOR) (MRDC) 
12.08    0653    ISLE OF ROLEX (30043607)                              Simone Bloomfield  (3097326) (TFNC) 
12.16    2977    BENCHMARK DOLLY (91000193)                  Jane Salter  (3098863)  (JDC) 
12.24   2067     FLOWERDALE SAN DIEGO (30042724)      Renee Pedretti (3094796)  (JDC 
12.32   FINISH 
 
LUNCH 
 
 
  

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 
 



RING – TWO (Sand) 
  

 
 

PRELIMINARY (1:2)   Judges: Pam Edwards and Lee Howells 
Horse No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
 
01.30 1449 FURSTIN LORETTA (60010386) Sonya Hancock (AOR) (3097652) 

01.37 0243 LA JOLIE (60005396)  Joan O’Reilly (AOR) (3069192) 

01.44 3270 RIGHT ROYAL (3004 7469) Fiona Manifold (AOR) (3096055) 

01.51 0782 FURST CLASS (60007993) Paula Davey (AOR)(3095284) 

01.58 1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS (60009912) Antony Bartlett (3030741) 

02.05 0991 EVERTON ROCKWELL (60008204) Kate Sheffield (3101355) 

02.12 1295 FRIEDENSTHAL (60009747) Clint Bilson (3093875) 

       Owner: Antoinette Foster (3097905) 

02.19 0976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE Jacqueline Boyle (AOR) (3102838) 

   (30502838) 

02.26 P1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS  Elsie Callahan (1015086) 

   (60009048) 

02.33 P4244 GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN Annie Gray (AOR) (8007849) 

   (81000406) 
 

02.40 FINISH 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 
 

 
 
 
 
COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE 
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10) 
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR 
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

RING – THREE (Sand) 
ED RODGERS ARENA 

 
 
 
 
MEDIUM (4:2)    Judges: Heather Buckland and Jill Suban  
Time No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
 
09.00 3978 ROXBURY FEYMUS (30501651)                 Ailish Hill  (3098834)   

09.08 1306     HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM (60009674)          Julie Campbell(AOR) (3106797) 

09.16 3672 TREASURE HUNT (70006994)     Louise Costello (AOR) (3201013)  

09.24    1315     CARLYLE PARK CAFÉ LATTE (30043034)        Matthew Archibald (3098429) (WPDC) 
09.32    0870     WHISKEY ROAD FUJI (22000999)                  Rebecca Kent (3096551)  
09.40    1122     LINUS WK (30046127)                                           Isabelle Luxmoore (3105818) 

09.48    3937     WILHELM VEH (30501521)                                 Shannon Stone (3105818) 

09.56    0653     ISLE OF ROLEX (30043607)                              Simone Bloomfield  (3097326)  

    
10.04    BREAK  
 
10.25     0784    VALERIUS WALTERMEYER (200089077)              Jessica Dertell  (3202441)   
10.33     2084    NOBLIS JUELLES (81000460)                         Jazi French (3106956) 

10.41     0138    MARITZA (60008366)                                          Janet Seccull (3105323) 

10.49     4086    LITTLE BRAVE (20091166)                               Zoe Vorenas (3107226) 

10.57    P3165  CLOVERFERN SASKATOON (30047269)   Mandy Heather (AOR) (3069648) 

11.05     1069    SOMERSET RED NECTAR (50018392)       Sally Stagg (AOR) (3021165) 

11.13     2977    BENCHMARK DOLLY (91000193)                 Jane Salter  (3098863)   

11.21     FINISH 
 
 

INTERMEDIATE 1   Judges: Heather Buckland and Jill Suban 
Horse    No    Horse                                                  Rider (Owner) 
  

11.50 3946 LBA DANCE (70007478)   Jason James (3047733)  

        Owner: Jane Shaw (3106129) 

11.58 1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE (30043887) Kerry Mack (3055353) 

12.06 2248     IT’S SPECULATION   Michael Baker (3026728) 

12.14 1050 BONIFAAS RDH  (30502192)  Christina McElwain  (3098670) 

12.22 3855 HILL COTTEGE JAZMIRA (30501315) Charlotte Pederson (3059367) 

12.30 1061 FLORINZZ (3004 4676)   Nancy French (2101799) 

12.38 2659 JC HALLEE BERRY (30046421)  Jason James (3047733) 

        Owner: C Basile (3100247) 

12.46 FINISH 
 
LUNCH 
 
       
 

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 



 
RING – THREE (Sand) 
ED RODGERS ARENA 

 
 

 
 

NOVICE (2:1)    Judges: Heather Buckland and Jill Suban 
Horse No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
 
01.30 1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC (60004901) Brad McCabe (AOR)(3098860) 

01.38 0908 KOCOMO BRAVO  (30500855)  Katie Gray (3097803) 

01.46 4112 LIKE DYNAMITE (30501893)  Jenna Cashmore (AOR) (3103135) 

01.54 2678 ARNAGE WALT B (40018217)  Bonnie Chivers (AOR) (3099955) 

02.02 0424 KAYDEE PARK SOPHIA (60007102) Shanon McKimmie (3098850) 

        Jacinta Wise (3096653) 

02.10 P2780 KARLANA DEJU VU (30045770)  Jazi French  (3106956) 

02.18 0709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION (60006794) Lucy McNutt (AOR) (4001965) 

 

02.26 BREAK 
 
03.00 3138 SACHSEN (30047194)   Carol Newby  (3034968) 

        Corinne McInerney (3099998) 

03.08 0778 MURRAY  (30501372)   Jamie Harding (3102640) 

        Bruce Harding (3048531) 

03.16 1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M (60008768) Nicole McOwn (2107928) 

03.24 1934 REYNVAN REMEMBRANCE  (60004526) Deborah Van Iersel (AOR) (3095821) 

03.32 0082 RVL RADIANT (60007340)  Rianna Percy  (3101849) 

03.40 1280 ESCONDIDA (60008781)   Phillipa Molnar (AOR)(1018547) 

03.48 P4244 GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN                 Annie Gray (AOR)(8007849) 

   (81000406) 
 

03.56 FINISH 
 
 
 
 
  
  
 
   
  
     

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 

 
 
 
 
 

 



RING – FOUR (Sand) 
REG CLELAND ARENA 

 
 
ELEMENTARY (3:2)  Judges:  Glen Gault and Sheryl Green  
Horse No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
09.00 3224 AL BURAQ (30500212)  Usman Khan (3102031) 

09.08  

09.16 2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN  (30046603)  Barbara Chapman (AOR) (3100217) 

09.24 0433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA (30502406) Sue Leslie   (3019985) 

09.32 4022 JJ DEJU  (30501717)   Robyn Todd (8003550) 

09.40 2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE (60003761) Liddy Sheather (AOR) (3015221) 

09.48 0254 BELCAM CAPONELLE (60005398) Fiona Cooper (AOR) (3094629) 

09.56 1329 CHIQUITA BLACK (30044770)  Devon Rankin (3102651) 

10.04 0010 SPH DONNA CARA (60006748)  Rachelle Wilson (3095020) 

10.12 3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO(30500311) Julie Anderson (AOR) (3031993) 

 

10.20 BREAK 
 
10.40 3117 JAYBEE ROYALTY (30047174)  Clint Bilson  (1018522) 

        Robyn Todd (3095355) 

10.48 0934 CHAMPAGNE PERRIER (30502225) Ashleigh Attwell (AOR) (3099998) 

10.56 3511 SPENCER (30500471)   Stephanie Gillespie (3094408) 
11.04 3937 WILHELM VEH (30501521)  Shannon Stone (3105818) 

11.12 2891 ROSABAYA DDS (30502396)  Diane Humm  (8003551) 

11.20 3939 WESTBURY PARK BEIJING (30500899) Jan Kennan (3101044) 

11.28 1122     LINUS WK (30046127)                                       Isabelle Luxmoore (3105818) 

11.36 2184 ANIMADO AZIL (30045713)  Margaret Anderson (AOR) 
11.44 4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY (30501904) Megan Cue (AOR) (3208216) 

11.52 2117 LA CILLA (20089156)   Jane Toohey (3096427) 

12.00 BREAK 
 
LUNCH 
 
01.00 1450 FINAL AFFAIR (60001293)  Caitlyn Hulme (3101948) 

        Lauren Moratto (1002299) 

01.08 3060 ALOHA KINGS RANSOM (30047067) Rhiannon Daniels (1010319) 

01.16 0727 GOOD TIME (60005172)   Keryn Conners (AOR) (3003205) 

01.24 2744 DIAMONTE NOIR (60004222)  Natasha Moody (3104421) 

01.32 P3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON (30047269) Mandy Heather (AOR) (3069648) 

01.40 0090 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE (60006166) Samantha Bray  (3105915) 

        Sally Jones (3104225) 

01.48 FINISH 
 
 

  
    
   
 
 
  
 
 

   



RING – FOUR (Sand) 
REG CLELAND ARENA 

   
 

 
 
PRELIMINARY (1.1)  Judges: Glen Gault and Sheryl Green  
Horse No Horse     Rider (Owner) 
 
02.15 1449 FURSTIN LORETTA (60010386) Sonya Hancock (AOR)  (3097652) 

02.22 0243 LA JOLIE (60005396)  Joan O’Reilly (AOR) (3069192) 

02.29 3270 RIGHT ROYAL (3004 7469) Fiona Manifold (AOR) (3096055) 

02.36 0782 FURST CLASS (60007993) Paula Davey (AOR)(3095284) 

02.43 1942 ADAGIO MONSOON VDS (60009912) Antony Bartlett (3030741) 

02.50 0991 EVERTON ROCKWELL (60008204) Kate Sheffield (3101355) 

02.57 1295 FRIEDENSTHAL (60009747) Clint Bilson (3093875) 

       Owner: Antoinette Foster (3097905) 

03.04 0976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE Jacqueline Boyle (AOR) (3102838) 

   (30502838) 

03.11 P1155 BAMBOROUGH AUSTRALIS  Elsie Callahan (1015086) 

 
 

03.18 FINISH 
 
 

 

THE WEARING OF SAFETY/HARD HATS IS 
COMPULSORY AT ALL TIMES WHEN RIDING 
 
 

COMPETITORS ARE REMINDED THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN A HORSE 
WARMING-UP AND THE COMPETITION ARENA MUST NOT BE LESS TEN (10) 
METRES. COMPETITORS WAITING TO COMPETE MUST SHOW RESPECT FOR 
THE COMPETITOR IN THE COMPETITION ARENA. 
 
 
 
 
 

RING – FIVE (Sand) 
HAMAG ARENA 

 

PRACTICE ARENA 
 
 
 
 
 


